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POLIZZA
169970520
165970520
169970520
169570520
169970520
165970520
169970520
169970520
168970520
168970520
169970520
169970520
169970520

SINISTRO
1-8101-0991977
1-8101-0318%24
1-8101-1089719
1-8101-0952562
1-8101-0203841
1-8101-0848013
1-8101-0405713
1-8101-0671001
1-8101-0824511
1-8101-0615280
1-8101-0618859
1-8101-0615357
1-8101-0861582

ANNO
2019
2020
2019
2018
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

DATA SX
07/11/19
07/11/19
17/11/19
18/11/19
01/03/20
06/03/20
06/05/20
15/06/20
12/07/20
12/08/20
#N/D
15/09/20
19/11/20

STATO
CHIUSO
CHIUSO
APERTO
CHIUSO
CHIUSO
APERTO
APERTO
APERTO
CHIUSO
CHIUSO
APERTO
APERTO
CHIUSO

DATA CHIUSURA
14/01/20
21/12/20

111
13/02/20
13/05/20

1

i

it
02/02/21
22/10/20

/1

1
20/02/20

TIPO SINISTRO
INFILTRAZICNI
ROTTURA TUBI
DANNI AUTO
DANNI AUTO
ROTTURA TUBI
ROTTURA TUBI
INFILTRAZIONI
INFILTRAZIONI
RCT
INFILTRAZIONI
GUASTOIDRIC
INFILTRAZIONI
INFILTRAZIONI

IMPORTO LIQUIDATO

1,800,00
ZERO

ZERO
3200

IMPORTO RISERVATO

5000

5000
38000
10000

3600

3500

5000
10000



